
Verein Volle Abr. Gesamt FW Schnitt
1 KSV Wr. Linien 1481 755 2236 11 559,0
2 Sport Klub GÖC 1419 709 2128 27 532,0
3 KSV Wien 1418 653 2071 41 517,8
4 KSV Wr. Netze 1 1419 651 2070 44 517,5
5 BBSV Wien 1397 643 2040 37 510,0
6 SW Westbahn 1386 571 1957 46 489,3
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KSV Wr. Linien
Name Volle Abr. Ges. F.

GSCHWENG  Mathias 335 184 519 6
PELZLBAUER  Peter 392 192 584 3
DIRNBERGER  Gottfried 372 175 547 1

559 TOMIC  Rado 382 204 586 1

559 0 1481 755 2236 11

Sport Klub GÖC
Name Volle Abr. Ges. F.

WERNER  Christian 356 214 570 4
SPIEGEL  Helmut 362 163 525 10
STEFFLER  Alexander 369 146 515 8

532 STIERSCHNEIDER  Alfred 332 186 518 5

532 0 1419 709 2128 27

KSV Wien
Name Volle Abr. Ges. F.

FILIPSKY  Wolfgang 343 173 516 8
BÖHM  Siegfried 376 172 548 6
VYZIBLO  Michael 337 118 455 21

517,75 HOFBÖCK  Friedrich 362 190 552 6

517 3 1418 653 2071 41

KSV Wr. Netze 1
Name Volle Abr. Ges. F.

JAN  Leopold 343 189 532 8
NEUMANN  Gerhard 381 153 534 6
MENCIK  Gerald 368 189 557 12

517,5 SCHÖNWEIZ  Thomas 327 120 447 18

517 2 1419 651 2070 44
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BBSV Wien
Name Volle Abr. Ges. F.

KANATLI  Marc-Leon 348 131 479 15
STEGER  Niklas 352 158 510 8
EGGER  Michael 356 176 532 4

510 STEGER  Anja 341 178 519 10

510 0 1397 643 2040 37

SW Westbahn
Name Volle Abr. Ges. F.

CVILJUSAC  Karl-Heinz 355 123 478 13
HOLZKNECHT  Melitta 346 127 473 15
FIGULA  Stanislaw 338 146 484 13

489,25 PEZEL  Peter 347 175 522 5

489 1 1386 571 1957 46
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Platz Name Verein Volle Abr. Ges. F.

1. TOMIC  Rado KSV Wr. Linien 382 204 586 1

2. PELZLBAUER  Peter KSV Wr. Linien 392 192 584 3

3. WERNER  Christian Sport Klub GÖC 356 214 570 4

4. MENCIK  Gerald KSV Wr. Netze 1 368 189 557 12

5. HOFBÖCK  Friedrich KSV Wien 362 190 552 6

6. BÖHM  Siegfried KSV Wien 376 172 548 6

7. DIRNBERGER  Gottfried KSV Wr. Linien 372 175 547 1

8. NEUMANN  Gerhard KSV Wr. Netze 1 381 153 534 6

9. JAN  Leopold KSV Wr. Netze 1 343 189 532 8

10. EGGER  Michael BBSV Wien 356 176 532 4

11. SPIEGEL  Helmut Sport Klub GÖC 362 163 525 10

12. PEZEL  Peter SW Westbahn 347 175 522 5

13. GSCHWENG  Mathias KSV Wr. Linien 335 184 519 6

14. STEGER  Anja BBSV Wien 341 178 519 10

15. STIERSCHNEIDER  Alfred Sport Klub GÖC 332 186 518 5

16. FILIPSKY  Wolfgang KSV Wien 343 173 516 8

17. STEFFLER  Alexander Sport Klub GÖC 369 146 515 8

18. STEGER  Niklas BBSV Wien 352 158 510 8

19. FIGULA  Stanislaw SW Westbahn 338 146 484 13

20. KANATLI  Marc-Leon BBSV Wien 348 131 479 15

21. CVILJUSAC  Karl-Heinz SW Westbahn 355 123 478 13

22. HOLZKNECHT  Melitta SW Westbahn 346 127 473 15

23. VYZIBLO  Michael KSV Wien 337 118 455 21

24. SCHÖNWEIZ  Thomas KSV Wr. Netze 1 327 120 447 18
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